
May 2009 Shows 

Date Show Ticket Price Ticket Price using credit card 
10% on top Venue

Fri 08 May GOD IS AN ASTRONAUT 25€ 27.50€ Gagarin 205

Tue 12 May DEPECHE MODE 60 € -80€ - 100€ 66 € -88€ - 110€ Terravibe Park

Fri 12 Jun

Sat 13Jun
GBH 20€ 22€ An Live Club

Tue 14 Jul PAUL WELLER 35€ 38.50€ ΘΕΑΤΡΟ ΒΡΑΧΩΝ

Fri 15 May

Sat 16 May
THE LAST DRIVE 15 € 16.50€ Gagarin 205

Mon 18 May CIRCLE II CIRLE 22 € 24.50€ TEXAS NECROPOLIS

Wed 20 May NEW MODEL ARMY 30 € 33€ Gagarin 205

Fri 22 May DARKEST HOUR 20 € 22€ An Club

Fri 12 Jun ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΛΙΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ & SINEAD O’ CONNOR 20€ - 30€ 22€ - 33€ Karaiskaki Stadium

Thu 18 Jun EJEKT FESTIVAL 09

DAY 1 : PIXIES – EDITORS –WHITE LIES

DAY 2 : LAUREN HILL – ROYKSOPP – JARVIS COCKER –
KLAXONS – 2 MANY DJS LIVE – THE SUBWAYS

More Acts TBA

45€
2 DAYS TICET : 80€

49.50€
2 DAYS TICET : 88€

OLYMPIC FENCING CENTER -
HELLENIKON

Mon 06 Jul SCORPIONS & Β. ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ 35€ - 45€ -70€ 38.50€ - 49.50€ -77€ KARAISKAKI STADIUM

Wed 22 Jul DEEP PURPLE 40€ 44€ Terravibe Park

Sat 23 May FUTURE SOUND OF LONDON 30 € 33€ SOFTBALL STADIUM - HELLENIKON

Wed 03 Jun FRANZ FERDINAND 40€ 44€ Terravibe Park

Fri 19Jun

ROCKWAVE FESTIVAL 09
Date Show Ticket Price Ticket Price using credit card 

10% on top Venue

2 DAYS TICKET (27/6 + 28/6) 85€ 93.50 €

Tue 30 Jun

TERRA Stage: SLIPKNOT – MASTODON – DOWN – KYLESA –
TORCHE

VIBE Stage: SAXON – LITA FORD

More Acts TBA

Until 31/3 :45€
From 1/4 : 50 €

Until 31/3 :45€
From 1/4 : 50 €

2 DAYS TICKET (29/6 + 30/6) 85€ 93.50 €

Sat 27 Jun

TERRA Stage: PLACEBO – MOBY – GOGOL BORDELLO – AVIV 
GEFFEN

More Acts TBA

Until 31/3 :45€
From 1/4 : 50 €

Until 31/3 :45€
From 1/4 : 50 €

TERRAVIBE PARK

Sun 28 Jun
TERRA Stage: KILLERS – DUFFY

More Acts TBA

Until 31/3 :45€
From 1/4 : 50 €

Until 31/3 :45€
From 1/4 : 50 €

Mon 29 Jun

TERRA Stage: MOTLEY CRUE – MONSTER MAGNET – ARCH 
ENEMY – LAUREN HARRIS

VIBE Stage: WASP – VOIVOD

More Acts TBA

Until 31/3 :45€
From 1/4 : 50 €

Until 31/3 :45€
From 1/4 : 50 €

4 DAYS TICKET Until 31/3 :120€
From 1/4 : 150 €

Until 31/3 :132€
From 1/4 : 165 €

Tue 21 Jul LINKIN PARK 45€ 49.50€ Terravibe Park

June 2009 Shows 

Date Show Ticket Price Ticket Price using credit card 
10% on top Venue

SATYRICON 32€ 35.50€ Gagarin 205

LADYTRON 25€ 27.50€ FUZZ Club

AC / DC 60 € -70€ - 80€ -90 € 66 € -77€ - 88€ - 99€

Sat 09 May

Thu 14 May

Thu 28 May O.A.K.A. Stadium

July 2009 Shows 

Date Show Ticket Price Ticket Price using credit card 
10% on top Venue

Mon 27 Jul

ROCKING ATHENS
-

HEAVEN & HELL, BLIND GUARDIAN, TESTAMENT,GODJIRA, 
MENCEA, DESCENDING

60€ 66€ HELLENIKON OLYMPIC COMPLEX –
FENCING STADIUM


